Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

ompac
@

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

D-MCP

Parts Catalog # 098322

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



D-MCP: P/N 97251

* PART IS INCLUDED IN OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY

EXISTING
R

EXISTING
SCREWS (3)

FRAME

PARTS CATALOG #98322 REV D

95651

ORIVE SHAFT COLLAR

91917

172 COLLAR WITH SET SCREW

9638

OSC. ON/OFF LEVER COLLAR

92072

RIVET

92058

LATCH (SPRING, SLIDE, WASHER )

92604

UNIT COVER NOZZLE

91856

8-32 x 3/8 SOCKET HO CAP SCW

92304

BACKING PLATE GUIDE PIN

92242

BACKING PLATE COMP. SPRING

92303

BACKING PLATE SHOLLDER SCREW

91407

BACKING PLATE STANDOFF

9619

IDLER GEAR STUB SHAFT

9190

R.H. SHAFT SUPPORT ASSY

99615

IDLER GEAR SHAFT

95641

L.H. OSCILLATOR SLPPORT PIN

95612

R.H. LIFT BRACKET

05611

L.H. LIFT BRACKET

92612

ADAST METERING GAUGE

95625

SKEW ECCENTRIC

95613

METERING ROLLER ECCENTRIC

98260

KOMPAC SEAL SET

99634

OSCILLATOR LING

95637

OSCILLATOR ECCENTRIC

99635

OSCILLATOR BLOCK

95628

R.H. OSCILLATOR END FRAME

627

L H. OSCILLATOR END FRAME

9629

OSCILLATOR TIE BAR

9536

OSCILLATOR ECCENTRIC SHAFT

95608

TIE BR

95606

ORIVE SHAFT

95607

TIE PLATE

98180

L H. SHAFT SUPPORT ASSY

92084

IDLER GEAR BEARING

92586

FORM/METERING ROLLER BEARING

92083

ORIVE SHAFT BEARING

98250

BEARING-COLLAR ASSY

98270

BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R)

05633

OSCILLATOR ROLLER GEAR

95632

OSCILLATOR TOLER GEAR

614

FORM ROLLER GEAR

92779

ASSY, SYRINGE, LG. NECK

80

92749

UNTVERSAL BOTTLE BRACKET

10-24 x 3/8 BUTTON HO CAP SCW

91926

174 SPACER

98170

IDLER GEAR ASSY

92772

172 GAL. CALIBRATED BOTTLE

i

95642

BOTTLE BRACKET

10-32 x 374 SOCKET HO CAP SCW

91949

OSCILLATOR SPRING PIN

98150

ORIVE GEAR ASSY

95622

GUARD, GEAR SAFETY

92765

VALVE BODY O-RING

8

91772

WAVE WASHER

174-20 x 5/8 LOW HEAD CAP SCW

91997

OSC. RETAINING CLIP

9621

ORIVE SHAFT GEAR

91528

3/8 1.0. VINYL TUBING

92760

DISPENSING VALVE ASSY

77

91918

OIL CUP, 5/16-32 THREAD

174 x 172 SHOULDER SCREW

91965

OSC. RETAINING WASHER

98240

OSC. IDLER SHAFT W/BEARINGS

92601

INNARD NIP SYMBOL

92740

BOTTLE VALVE ASSY

76

91888

M5 x Snm SET SCREW

174 x 3/8 SHOULDER SCREW

9inl

OSC. DRIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER

98230

OSCILLATOR ROLLER W/BEARINGS

9199

10-32 LOCK NUT

92756

172 1.0, VINYL TLBING

75

91811

10-24 x 1/4 SET SCREW

174 x 3/4 SHOULDER SCREW

095626

ORIP PAN

98160

LNIT COVER ASSY

91911

1/4-25/32 ADJUSTABLE CLANP

92750

ADAPTER BASE ASSY

74

91839

10-32 x 174 SET SCREW

THREADED STLO

91944

1/8 x 7/8 ROLL PIN

98140

RIGHT END FRAME ASSY

91927

10-32 TAP

91853

10-32 x | 1/8 SOCKET HEAD SCW

3

9652

PLUG, 3" HOLE

DILITE THRUST WASHER

92055

3/4 BALL KNOB

98120

LEFT END FRAME ASSY

92774

LONG NECK WASH-UP BOTTLE

91840

10-32 x 3/8 PHILLIPS HEAD SCW

72

91845

10-32 x 3/8 SOCKET HD CAP SCW

3/16 x 3/4 ROLL PIN

95639

OSC. ON/OFF LEVER STEM

98220

METERING ROLLER W/BEARINGS

90755

3/32 T-HANDLE HEX KEY

— == o * | —]—

91672

SPRING CLIP

— | =] == || % | n] —

n

91806

6-32 x 3/8 PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW

FLANGE BEARING

91858

10-24 x 3/4 THUMB SCREW

JRY U Py [ [ (I (R S

98210

FORM ROLLER W/BEARINGS

PARTH

DESCRIPTION

ary

ITEMA

PARTH

DESCRIPTION

ary

TTEMA

PART#

DESCRIPTION

ITEMH

PART#

DESCRIPTION

ITEME

PARTH

DESCRIPTION

TTEMA

PARTH

DESCRIPTION




-MCP: P/N 97251

EXISTING
SCREWS (3)

EXISTING

RSN 3 : ’ )/
:"_ ‘g A 5 ",,.""’
Pooss R 6;i;> <
Y :
0
PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY





